Sunday, September 26, 2010

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Brother Bob
Mountain Rider
Renegade Riley
Inside Streight
Buxton Lookout
Deaf Eagle

High Road
Grizzly Wulff
Kulshan
Buckshot Pete
Hell Storm

Tuffy Tumbleweed
Edward T. Beard
Hurricane
Maggie Jensen
Flint McCloud
Clint Locke
Walksalot

Dutch Henry Starr
Old Reliable Will
Walksamite
Whynot Kid
Annie Lu

Billy Coke

Dr. Walker

Scar Nose Cam
Goldi Locke
Nine Pipes Kid
Stolen Mare

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

5:55:15 PM

Category Final

w 1
SS 1
JR 1
49 1
CcC 1
C 1
BW 1
SD 1
SS 2
D 1
L49 1
Lw 1
49 2
ES 1
LW 2
GF 1
FC 1
GF 2
SS 3
S 1
BB 1
S 2
L49 2
49 3
LC 1
D 2
LC 2
ES 2
LS 1

Stage 1
Time
20.11
25.51
39.84
28.81
31.20
33.84
30.72
32.28
31.82
34.00
35.64
49.46
41.73
43.39
41.07
45.53
45.72
31.33
56.27
40.33
58.71
65.28
86.49
67.29
81.76
53.96
97.21
150.00
148.54

Stage 2
Time
33.28
28.77
20.59
32.26
33.72
33.57
32.13
32.64
32.01
35.23
33.80
36.70
3351
43.25
42.65
48.82
57.48
58.16
43.11
42.86
51.44
48.81
74.36
72.25
64.90
150.00
77.12
150.00
124.03

Stage 3
Time
21.16
26.53
26.32
35.65
30.67
40.23
39.18
34.35
33.04
40.68
31.99
37.23
37.63
47.50
49.47
59.85
46.76
60.74
49.19
53.73
65.27
81.63
76.55
77.66
74.72
53.40
160.07
67.46
162.81

Stage 4
Time
24.96
25.82
38.16
28.92
34.87
29.39
32.65
35.56
38.68
33.49
41.04
39.07
29.60
44.79
48.73
51.34
50.10
53.90
56.29
34.57
51.48
56.39
34.76
57.51
78.46
45.12
108.92
66.99
150.00

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
22.20
27.16
21.74
33.79
28.98
29.34
32.92
37.63
37.42
35.70
40.54
49.05
79.61
46.19
52.47
45.43
53.51
59.54
59.92
94.44
61.63
80.29
77.22
79.60
70.83
75.90
121.98
150.00
244.80

9/25/2010

Final
Time
121.71
133.79
146.65
159.43
159.44
166.37
167.60
172.46
172.97
179.10
183.01
211.51
222.08
225.12
234.39
250.97
253.57
263.67
264.78
265.93
288.53
332.40
349.38
354.31
370.67
378.38
565.30
584.45
830.18



